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[ collected the birthdays of my classmates, and organized it chronologically.

FirstName

Cole
Natalie
Baily
Hunter
Jack
Brita
John
Taylor
Alex
Lennon
Jolene
Wil
Annabel
Maddie
Kenadi

Hadley

LastName
Langan
Riera
Culbert
Anderle
Kennedy
Gilbert
Henley
Parker
Melconian
Donley
Camexon
Graziani
Swangard
Gullickson
Witschget

Jellesed

DOB

15-Mar-03
26-Sep-02
21-Aug-02
10-Jul-02
26-Jun-02
14-Jun-02
23-Apr-02
3-Apr-02
20-Mar-02
22-Jan-02
18-Jan-02
17-Jan-02
3-Jan-02
27-Sep-01
26-Sep-01
19-Sep-01

10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

FavColor
Green
Purple
Black
Green
Pink

Lime Green
Blue
Green
Silver
Green
Pink
Black
Blue
Purple
Coral

Blue

I noticed that the oldest is Hadely, and the youngest is Cole. I also noticed

that the least popular colors are silver and coral.






